Race Date
May 21, 16

Overall
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Name
Scott Evans
Jeff Layne
Jozef Meyers
Jeremy Slater
Cris Smith
Chris DHulster
Nate Krawczyk
John Meyers
Joel Vanderkooi
Nick Carbary
Michael Louden
Caleb Billings
Malin Sage
Tracy Argo
Ethan Carr
Erik Eldred

Robert Kloosterman

Mark Molenkamp
Oliver Harnden
Bruce Vincent
Jim Henderson
Aidan LeBeau
Jon Major
William O'Dell
Mike Powell
Kegham Titsworth
Wes Froman
James Johnson
Wyatt McComb
Paul Bushnell

Michael Kloosterman

Frances Czuk
Sawyer Whitfield
James Romyak
Frederick Hobson
Jackson Stewart
Nicholas Arce
Tracie Osborn
Camden Smith
Hillary Campbell
Ethan Simmering
Chase Perkins
Chris Chopp
Billy Campbell
Isaac Hernandez
Drew Kucera
Terry Andren

2016 K5K - Kalamazoo 5K Run

Overall Finish List

City

Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml
Portage MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Ml

Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Ml

Richland Mi
Portage Ml
Richland Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml

Schoolcraft Ml

Galesburg Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Battle Creek Ml

Battle Creek MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml
Delton Ml

Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml
Augusta Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Mi
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek M
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage MI
Battle Creek MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek MN
Portage Ml
Battle Creek M

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4747 32
4679 41
4699 14
4719 39
4721 15
4628 33
4677 15
4751 52
4733 47
4617 27
4687 28
4750 14
2671 10
4603 38
2674 10
4633 42
4675 13
4700 29
4748 15
4738 60
4756 61
4680 10
4691 40
2650 10
4745 57
2699 10
4642 25
4669 45
2765 11
4755 54
4673 10
4626 33
4741 10
2672 11
2677 10
4727 9
2760 10
4705 43
2656 10
4614 32
4717 15
2651 12
4619 33
4613 37
2694 10
2676 10
4602 46
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Top Fin
Top Fin
14-16
35-39
14-16
30-34
14-16
Top Fin
45-49
25-29
25-29
14-16
1-10
Top Fin
1-10
40-44
11-13
25-29
14-16
60-64
60-64
1-10
40-44
1-10
55-59
1-10
25-29
45-49
11-13
50-54
1-10
30-34
1-10
11-13
1-10
1-10
1-10
Top Fin
1-10
30-34
14-16
11-13
30-34
35-39
1-10
1-10
45-49

Time Pace
17:31.1 5:39/M
18:10.8 5:52/M
18:28.5 5:57/M
18:32.5 5:59/M
19:45.8 6:22/M
19:47.5 6:23/M
19:48.4 6:23/M
20:01.7 6:27/M
20:07.2 6:29/M
20:47.5 6:42/M
20:50.7 6:43/M
20:51.9 6:44/M
20:53.3 6:44/M
21:08.6 6:49/M
21:20.7 6:53/M
21:23.6 6:54/M
21:33.2 6:57/M
21:45.3 7:01/M
21:58.2 7:05/M
22:04.9 7:07/M
22:17.7 7:11/M
22:47.9 7:21/IM
22:51.3 7:22/M
22:51.5 7:22/M
22:52.6 7:23IM
22:57.6 7:24/M
23:05.8 7:27/M
23:42.9 7:39/M
23:43.7 7:39/M
23:48.5 7:41/M
24:32.2 7:55/M
24:40.2 7:57/M
24:47.8 8:00/M
24:49.4 8:00/M
24:53.5 8:02/M
24:53.9 8:02/M
25:01.3 8:04/M
25:02.2 8:05/M
25:09.2 8:07/M
25:13.2 8:08/M
25:16.3 8:09/M
25:23.7 8:11/M
25:28.4 8:13/M
25:34.6 8:15/M
25:40.5 8:17/M
25:42.2 8:17/M
25:45.2 8:18/M

05/21/16 11:57:58 AM



Race Date
May 21, 16

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Ellery Vassallo
Julie Shoup
Jacob Reeves
Hunter Sherk
Joshua Andren
Julie Eilenberg
John Kuiper
Joey Isham
Michelle Dalton
Holly Lynema
Sherri Dutton
Deborah Kloosterman
Seth Mersnick
Micah Flanagan
Eli Simmering
Brett Simmering
Micah Reed
Ray Hendriksma
James Belson
Jordan Vincent
Grace Hess
Chandler Latimer
Elijah Reed
Kevin Grossheim
Linda Grossheim
Nathon Opel
Kylie Arnold
Jonathon Opel
Anna Conrad
Deborah Jackson
Logan Pearson
Tom VanderMolen
Dominic Francis
Joseph Mauro Jr
Mary Anne Simmering
Christine Huff
Chuck Mersnick
Clarke Hay
Casey Coates
Nate Hubbard
Payton stroman
RJ Baker
Benson Luma
Kristy VanderMolen
Elizabeth Igrisan
Melissa Tews
Randy Fielder

2016 K5K - Kalamazoo 5K Run

City

Augusta Ml
Lakeland FL
Battle Creek M
Battle Creek Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Plainwell MI
MATTAWAN MI
Portage MI
Martin Ml
OTSEGO MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Battle Creek MI
Portage Ml
Portage Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Schoolcraft Ml

Plainwell Mi
Galesburg Ml
Battle Creek MI
Battle Creek M
Richland Ml
Richland Mi
Delton Ml
Augusta IN

Delton Ml
Delton Ml
kalamazoo Ml
Richland Ml
Mattawan Ml
Chicago IL
Portage Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Portage Ml
Portage Ml
Richland Ml
Galesburg Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Galesburg Ml
Richland Ml
Portage MI
lonia Ml
Kalamazoo Ml

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4737 25
4713 44
2654 10
2655 11
2640 11
4632 42
4678 60
2679 9
4627 41
4689 35
4630 53
4674 48
2648 12
2642 13
4716 11
4715 42
2653 10
4655 69
4752 45
4739 25
4657 16
2645 9
2652 13
4651 59
4650 55
2670 9
4608
4746 40
4624 15
4665 51
2688 11
4734 51
2685 10
4694 31
4714 42
4662 48
4697 38
2675 10
4623 24
2680 10
2767 10
2768 12
2673 10
4735 51
4664 29
4729 31
4638 64
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25-29
40-44
1-10
11-13
11-13
40-44
60-64
1-10
40-44
35-39
Top Fin

45-49
11-13
11-13
11-13
40-44
1-10
65-69

4 45-49
5 25-29

17
10

14-16
1-10
11-13

2 55-59

18

55-59
1-10
1-10

4 40-44
2 14-16

11

19

50-54
11-13
50-54
1-10
30-34

4 40-44

20

21
22
12
23

AW NN

45-49
35-39
1-10
19-24
1-10
1-10
11-13
1-10
50-54
25-29
30-34
60-64

Time Pace
25:51.5 8:20/M
25:53.7 8:21/M
25:57.8 8:22/M
25:58.8 8:23/M
25:58.8 8:23/IM
26:00.7 8:23/M
26:04.2 8:25/M
26:08.2 8:26/M
26:15.9 8:28/M
26:20.5 8:30/M
26:24.6 8:31/M
26:27.3 8:32/M
26:27.6 8:32/M
26:32.7 8:34/M
26:36.2 8:35/M
26:47.3 8:38/M
26:47.5 8:38/M
26:50.2 8:39/M
27:06.2 8:45/M
27:18.2 8:48/M
27:29.7 8:52/M
27:50.4 8:59/M
27:53.6 9:00/M
27:54.5 9:00/M
27:54.7 9:00/M
28:07.7 9:04/M
28:07.7 9:04/M
28:08.3 9:05/M
28:10.2 9:05/M
28:10.9 9:05/M
28:17.8 9:07/M
28:24.5 9:10/M
28:28.7 9:11/M
28:30.2 9:12/M
28:31.2 9:12/M
28:45.8 9:16/M
28:47.7 9:17/M
28:49.5 9:18/M
28:51.2 9:18/M
28:52.5 9:19/M
28:53.3 9:19/M
28:54.5 9:19/M
28:58.2 9:21/M
28:59.8 9:21/M
29:05.1 9:23/IM
29:06.5 9:23/M
29:07.7 9:24/M

05/21/16 11:57:59 AM



Race Date
May 21, 16

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Addie Maston
julie hoffmann
Nolan Loukes
Stephen Lin
Fred Keister
Joseph Mauro Sr
Brian Argo
Leah Sparks
Nicole Remily
Greg Gehres
Wes Ludwig
Nick carr
Donovan Claggett
Jill LeBeau
kathryn sparks
JJ Heikka
Jacob Estes
Keil Moore
Sam VanLoo
Lindsay Meulman
Elizabeth Jackson
Paul Dykstra, Jr
Scott VanLoo
craig findlay
Hipolito Macedo
Jamain Wilkins
Katie Bridges
Robert Arce
Nicolas Gummer
Kenneth Gommer
Alexander Argo
Frederick Hobson
Max Zigterman
Rosalind Hobson
Tristan Packer
Karen Kozerski
Giovanni Salvatore
Gino Salvatore
Angela Slater
Gary Gray
Dalton DeLeon
Ryan Arnold
Neil Arnold
Tim Holden
Brody Grimes
Julie Stinson
lan Liskiewicz

Results By T&H Timing

2016 K5K - Kalamazoo 5K Run

Overall Finish List

City

Portage MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Ml
Richland Ml
Portage MI
Richland Ml
Portage Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Mi
South Bend IN
Paw Paw MI
richland Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Galesburg Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Mi
Battle Creek MI
Mattawan Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Delton Ml
Richland Ml
Mattawan Ml
kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Battle Creek MI
Battle Creek M
Richland Ml
Battle Creek Ml

Portage Ml
Portage Ml

Portage Ml

Battle Creek M
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml

Portage Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Augusta Ml
Augusta Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Hickory corners Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml

www.thtiming.com

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4693 15 F 3 14-16
4659 79 F 1 70-99
2763 10 M 24 1-10
4684 13 M 13 11-13
4670 64 M 5 60-64
4695 56 M 3 55-59
4606 37 M 4 35-39
4724 9 F 2 1-10
4710 55 F 2 55-59
4646 38 M 5 35-39
2681 11 M 14 11-13
4618 38 M 6 35-39
4620 10 M 25 1-10
4681 41 F 5 40-44
4723 38 F 2 35-39
2759 11 M 15 11-13
2761 10 M 26 1-10
2696 10 M 27 1-10
2690 12 M 16 11-13
4698 39 F 3 35-39
4666 21 F 1 19-24
2668 9 M 28 1-10
4736 42 M 5 40-44
4639 35 M 7 35-39
2695 10 M 29 1-10
2753 9 M 30 1-10
4612 43 F 6 40-44
2755 11 M 17 11-13
2643 10 M 31 1-10
4753 35 M 8 35-39
4604 9 M 32 1-10
2678 10 M 33 1-10
4754 13 M 18 11-13
4658 41 F 7 40-44
2697 9 M 34 1-10
4676 44 F 8 40-44
2689 10 M 35 1-10
4749 37 M 9 35-39
4718 36 F 4 35-39
4649 45 M 5 45-49
2660 12 M 19 11-13
2764 10 M 36 1-10
4607 44 M 6 40-44
4660 43 M 7 40-44
2665 10 M 37 1-10
4728 41 F 9 40-44
4686 33 M 4 30-34
3

Time Pace
29:12.7 9:25/M
29:26.2 9:30/M
29:26.4 9:30/M
29:32.9 9:32/M
29:49.7 9:37/M
29:53.8 9:38/M
29:54.3 9:39/M
30:05.3 9:42/M
30:07.3 9:43/M
30:08.2 9:43/M
30:08.6 9:43/M
30:10.5 9:44/M
30:15.4 9:45/M
30:19.2 9:47/M
30:20.8 9:47/M
30:23.4 9:48/M
30:25.2 9:49/M
30:34.3 9:52/M
30:36.9 9:52/M
30:46.2 9:55/M
30:47.7 9:56/M
30:49.4 9:56/M
30:49.7 9:56/M
30:55.7 9:58/M
31:01.2 10:00/M
31:08.9 10:03/M
31:14.3 10:05/M
31:29.8 10:09/M
31:36.5 10:12/M
31:38.7 10:12/M
31:41.5 10:13/M
31:43.1 10:14/M
31:43.2 10:14/M
31:51.1 10:16/M
32:23.6 10:27/M
32:33.1 10:30/M
33:05.7 10:40/M
33:07.1 10:41/M
33:08.9 10:41/M
33:09.5 10:42/M
33:17.5 10:44/M
33:26.3 10:47/M
33:27.7 10:47/M
33:35.2 10:50/M
33:59.5 10:58/M
34:09.2 11:01/M
34:19.4 11:04/M

05/21/16 11:58:00 AM



Race Date
May 21, 16

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name

Elizabeth Hardham
Genara Ramos-Pahuamba
Samuel Foldenauer
Kathleen Foldenauer
Hayden Liskiewicz

Judy Geary
sydney sparks
Jason Sparks
Faith Liskiewicz
Timothy Bremer
Doreen Glinka
Michael Howes

Nancy Wise-Belson

Mike Clifford

Jalayne Bennett-Conway

Joseph Clifford
Beau Smith
April Eldridge
Evelyn Argo
Collin Skinner
William Lin
Bradley Wilson
Elliot Fahl

Josh Major
Caleb McCarthy
Malcolm Reed
Brian O'Dell
Diane Hathaway
Emily Francis
Clayton Austin
Kay Hubbard
Roger Mulder
Gregory Kangas
Ellen Tober
Ryan Glinka
Dave Eldridge
Carl Miller
Gretchen O'Dell
Timothy Fuller
Susan Fuller
Andrew VanTuyl
Juli Hartfield
David Canfield
Garrett Canfield
Andrew King
Suzanne King
Christie Canfield

Results By T&H Timing

2016 K5K - Kalamazoo 5K Run

City
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek MI
Richland Ml
Richland Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Augusta Ml
Kalamazoo MA
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
De Forest WI
Mattawan Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Ml
Paw Paw MI
Richland Ml
Battle creek Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Richland Mi
Battle Creek MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Marshall Ml
Battle Creek MI
Battle Creek M
Augusta Ml
Mattawan Ml
Richland Ml
Richland Ml
Holland Ml
Mattawan Ml
Paw Paw MI
Mattawan Ml
Bath M

Battle Creek Ml
Battle Creek MI
Vicksburg Ml
Vicksburg Mi
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Battle Creek M
Battle Creek Ml
Richland Mi
Richland Ml
Battle Creek M

www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4652 48 F 3 45-49
2698 10 M 38 1-10
2758 10 M 39 1-10
4640 51 F 3 50-54
2766 10 M 40 1-10
4645 70 F 2 70-99
4725 6 F 3 1-10
4722 38 M 10 35-39
4685 34 F 4 30-34
4611 61 M 6 60-64
4648 44 F 10 40-44
2661 10 M 41 1-10
4742 44 F 11 40-44
4622 45 M 6 45-49
4609 47 F 4 45-49
4621 12 M 20 11-13
2754 11 M 21 11-13
4635 40 F 12 40-44
4605 6 F 4 1-10
2664 9 M 42 1-10
2666 11 M 22 11-13
2657 10 M 43 1-10
2663 10 M 44 1-10
2646 13 M 23 11-13
2658 13 M 24 11-13
4709 41 M 8 40-44
4704 39 M 11 35-39
4654 61 F 1 60-64
4641 43 F 13 40-44
2756 10 M 45 1-10
4661 43 F 14 40-44
4702 76 M 1 70-99
2687 9 M 46 1-10
4730 45 F 5 45-49
2686 10 M 47 1-10
4634 68 M 2 65-69
2649 11 M 25 11-13
4703 38 F 5 35-39
4643 32 M 5 30-34
4644 32 F 5 30-34
2659 10 M 48 1-10
4653 55 F 3 55-59
4615 42 M 9 40-44
2641 10 M 49 1-10
2762 9 M 50 1-10
4671 38 F 6 35-39
4616 39 F 7 35-39
4

Time Pace
34:24.5 11:06/M
34:26.4 11:06/M
34:29.7 11:07/M
34:30.3 11:08/M
34:34.7 11:09/M
34:40.2 11:11/M
34:45.2 11:13/M
34:45.7 11:13/M
34:47.4 11:13/M
34:49.5 11:14/M
34:57.2 11:16/M
35:05.2 11:19/M
35:11.2 11:21/M
35:12.3 11:21/M
35:12.3 11:21/M
35:12.5 11:21/M
35:17.7 11:23/M
35:18.7 11:23/M
35:29.2 11:27/M
35:32.2 11:28/M
35:35.4 11:29/M
35:37.9 11:29/M
35:50.7 11:34/M
35:59.2 11:36/M
35:59.2 11:36/M
35:59.8 11:36/M
36:03.7 11:38/M
36:22.1 11:44/M
36:45.5 11:51/M
37:20.4 12:03/M
37:20.5 12:03/M
37:39.2 12:09/M
38:12.7 12:19/M
38:13.2 12:20/M
38:14.7 12:20/M
38:41.7 12:29/M
38:49.4 12:31/M
39:11.4 12:38/M
39:23.7 12:42/M
39:23.8 12:42/M
40:51.4 13:11/M
40:52.3 13:11/M
41:25.3 13:22/M
41:25.7 13:22/M
41:36.9 13:25/M
41:38.5 13:26/M
41:44.2 13:28/M

05/21/16 11:58:01 AM



Race Date
May 21, 16

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name
Maureen Corts
Owen Ott
Steve Ott
James Mick
Marianne Hughes-Wendt
Kaleb Dix
anna dix
Amin Allishaw
Frank Maston
Al Allishaw
Noah Nelson
Pulsipher Sarah
Matthew DeDoes
Bryan Vander Weele
Charity Vander Weele
Nicole MacLeay
Luke MacLeay
Elizabeth Boody
Evan Springer
Jackson Lennen
Jody Johnson
Breydan Nelson
Ninal Poznanski
Oliver Armstrong
Graham Corts
Jill Mersnick
Andrew Wendt
John Wendt

2016 K5K - Kalamazoo 5K Run

City
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Mattawan MI
Mattawan Ml
Battle Creek MI
battle creek Mi
Galesburg MI
Portage MI
Galesburg Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek MI
Battle Creek M
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage MI
Kalamazoo Ml

Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Battle Creek MI
Mattawan Ml
Mattawan MI

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4625 48 F 6 45-49
4707 10 M 51 1-10
4708 42 M 10 40-44
2682 11 M 26 11-13
4663 38 F 8 35-39
2757 10 M 52 1-10
4629 41 F 15 40-44
2669 11 M 27 11-13
4692 64 M 7 60-64
4601 47 M 7 45-49
2693 11 M 28 11-13
4712 42 F 16 40-44
2692 12 M 29 11-13
4731 37 M 12 35-39
4732 36 F 9 35-39
4690 37 F 10 35-39
2662 10 M 53 1-10
4610 35 F 11 35-39
2770 10 M 54 1-10
4682 11 M 30 11-13
4668 41 F 17 40-44
2769 10 M 55 1-10
4744 15 F 4 14-16
2691 9 M 56 1-10
2684 10 M 57 1-10
4696 36 F 12 35-39
2683 10 M 58 1-10
4740 51 M 3 50-54
5

Time
42:01.9
43:23.5
43:25.5
43:25.5
43:27.5
43:40.8
43:51.7
44:17.4
44:19.9
44:37.3
44:39.6
44:41.7
44:54.2
46:46.2
46:51.2
46:57.5
46:57.7
47:22.2
47:22.4
48:17.6
49:06.2
50:32.9
53:52.6
54:47.3
54:47.5
55:55.9

1:03:04.5
1:03:08.5

05/21/16 11:58:01 AM

Pace
13:33/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
14:.01/M
14:05/M
14:09/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:25/M
14:29/M
15:05/M
15:07/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:17/M
15:17/M
15:35/M
15:50/M
16:18/M
17:23/IM
17:40/M
17:40/M
18:02/M
20:21/M
20:22/M



